
L322 Range Rover Td6
Seamless acceleration through every gear
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POWER
Standard Max Power 177bhp
Autologic® Max Power 200bhp
Maximum Increase 25bhp @ 3250rpm

TORQUE
Standard Max Torque 311lb ft
Autologic® Max Torque 360lb ft
Maximum Increase 60lb ft @ 1750rpm

225 

200 

175 

150 

125 

100 

75 

50 

25 

0

B
H

P

1400 1650 1900 2150 2400 2650 2900 3150 3400 3650 3900 4150 4400 4650 4900

RPM

Standard
Autologic

Performance graphs


